
FIC - Nov. 9-10, 1999

NAME INSTITUTION/
ORGANIZATION PHONE FAX E-MAIL

Jack Bash UNOLS 401-874-6825 401-874-6167 unols@gso.uri.edu
Mark Brzezinski UCSB 805-893-8605 805-893-8062 brzezins@lifeoi.ucsb.edu
Joe Coburn WHOI 508-289-2624 508-540-8673 jcoburn@whoi.edu
Annette DeSilva UNOLS 401-874-6825 401-874-6167 unols@gso.uri.edu
Dolly Dieter NSF 703-306-1577 703-306-3040 edieter@nsf.gov
John Freitag URI 401-874-6579 401-874-6578 jfreitag@gso.uri.edu
Matt Hawkins U of Delaware 302-645-4341 302-645-4006 hawkins@udel.edu
Dave Hebert URI 401-874-6710 401-874-6728 hebert@gso.uri.edu
Robert Hinton U of Hawaii 904-329-3263   rmhinton@bellsouth.net
Ken Johnson MBARI 831-775-1985 831-775-1620 johnson@mbari.org
Pete Kilroy Naval Sea Systems Command 703-602-3511   kilroypm@navsea.navy.mil
Steve Madden NOAA/NAVSEA 813-828-8929   stephen.madden@noaa.gov
Phil McGillivary USCG 510-437-5355   pmcgillivary@d11.uscg.mil
Chris Measures U of Hawaii 808-956-5924 808-956-7112 chrism@soest.hawaii.edu
Sujata Millick ONR 703-696-4530   millics@onr.navy.mil
Mike Prince MLML 831-633-3534 831-633-4580 prince@mlml.calstate.edu
Terry Schmidt Lockheed Martin 408-743-1978 408-742-8325 terry.w.schmidt@lmco.com
Bill Smethie LDEO 914-365-8566 914-365-8155 bsmeth@ldeo.columbia.edu


